PRM-36 ABS & Aluminum Power Line Markers
7088
PRM-36 ABS Power Line Marker installed
over complete set of armor rods
P&R Technologies, Inc.    Phone 503-292-8682    Toll Free 800-722-8078    www.pr-tech.com
 making life visibly safer
The PRM-36 is a 36-inch diameter power line
marker and features a universal clamp system

measures 4.25" x 2.25" and is attached after positioning
the marker on the conductor.
PRM-36 Ordering Information
Lead times for PRM-36 power line markers vary with
demand. Part numbers are shown below.
Material: ABS Aluminum
Voltage up to: 115 kV 500 kV
Temperature up to: — 482° F (250°C)
Orange PRM-36-O PRM-AL36-O
Yellow PRM-36-Y PRM-AL36-Y
White PRM-36-W PRM-AL36-W
Universal clamp grips line securely
(armor rods not shown)
Universal clamp illustrated
(CAD drawing)